FRY: 10/02) CMB No. 0651-0027 (eyp. 6/30/2005) PAJEN	ORM COVER SHEET U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0@51-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Attorney Docket No.080437.23095USIEL 1 2 7003 To the Honorable Commissioner of Papers and Tablemark	12-18-2003
Attorney Docket No.080437.23095US	ents or copy thereof.
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademark	ents or copy thereof. 102626458
Name of conveying party(ies):	102620438
Marc Michael Markefka	
2/1/0/	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Name: Bayerische Motoren Werke Aktiengesellschaft
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Address:
Nature of Conveyance:	Petuelring 130 D-80788 Muenchen, Germany
⊠ Assignment □ Merger	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	, riddisorial flamo(c) & addross(co) assessed
☐ Other:	·
Execution Date: September 3, 2003	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
	1
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No(s).
29/188,667 Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_No	
/ tadisorial rightsors	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document	6.Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ <u>40.00</u>
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
correspondence concerning document	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ <u>40.00</u> ⊠ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00 ☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323 ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00 ☐ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00 ☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323 ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8. Deposit Account No. (Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account)
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300 DO NOT 0	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00 ☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323 ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8. Deposit Account No. (Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account) JSE THIS SPACE
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300 DO NOT 0	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00 ☑ Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323 ☐ Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8. Deposit Account No. (Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account)
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300 DO NOT I	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8. Deposit Account No. (Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account) JSE THIS SPACE Attion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the December 12, 2003
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300 DO NOT I	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8. Deposit Account No. (Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account) JSE THIS SPACE Attion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the December 12, 2003 Date
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300 DO NOT I	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8. Deposit Account No. (Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account) JSE THIS SPACE Attion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the December 12, 2003 Date
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300 DO NOT I	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 Enclosed. Please charge any underpayment in connection with this Assignment to Deposit Account No. 05-1323 Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8. Deposit Account No. (Attach dupl. copy of this page if paying by Deposit Account) JSE THIS SPACE Attion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the December 12, 2003 Date SHEET, ATTACHMENTS, AND DOCUMENT: 3
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300 DO NOT U. 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. Name Donald D. Evenson Reg. No. 26,160 TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER Mail documents to be recorded Commissioner of Mail Stop Assign.	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00
correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Crowell & Moring LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 14300 Washington, D.C. 20044-4300 DO NOT I 9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document. Name Donald D. Evenson Reg. No. 26,160 TOTAL NUMBER OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER Mail documents to be recorded Commissioner of Mail Stop Assignr	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$_40.00

RECORDED: 12/12/2003

PATENT REEL: 014789 FRAME: 0877